Skytt
D1
1 Maja Schimmell

D2
1 Linda Grufman
2 Anita Anderberg
3 Ingrid Ljungstrom

Jun
1 Mathias Pantzar
2 Thomas Friberg

vY

1 Bjorn Almgren

2 Lars-Goran Liljergren
3 Claes Johansson

4 Ake Jonsson

5 Carl Anderberg

6 Kjeld Nielsen

7 Urban Olsson

8 Johnny Nilsson

9 Per-Hakan Helgesson
10 Per Nylund

VA
1 Nils Knutsson
2 Lars Torngren
3 Hans Carlsson
4 Goran Karhede
5 Emanuel Eriksson
6 Frank Hoglind
7 Weine Samuelsson
8 Anders Wissler
9 Elisabeth Eriksson

Férening

Aby SK

Norrkdpings PK
Mjolby PK
Norrkdpings PK

Norrkdpings PK
Saab PK

Norrkdpings PK
Norrkdpings PK
Saab PK
Norrkdpings PK
Mjolby PK
Saab PK
Norrkdpings PK
Saab PK
Finspangs PK
Saab PK

A1 SKF
Norrkdpings PK
Norrkdpings PK
Norrkdpings PK
Linkdpings SKF
Mjolby PK
Linkdpings SKF
Borgsholms PK
Linkdpings SKF
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Stn 1

/4 13p.
/5 11p.
/5 12p.
/4 7p.
/4 7p.
/4 6 p.
/6 16 p.
/6 13p.
/6 15p.
/4 11p.
/3 6 p.
/4 8 p.
/4 8 p.
/6 11p.
/3 4 p.
/1 1p.
/5 10p.
/5 7p.
/3 4 p.
/4 6 p.
/5 10p.
/5 14p.
/5 8 p.
/ 6 8 p.
/2 2p.

Sth2 Stn3
4 /2115174
4/213/2
4 /21414
5/213/2
6/2]|16/4
4/213/2
6/2|5/3
6/2]16/3
6/2]|16/3
5/2141/4
2/2]151/4
6/2|141/4
5/2]161/4
4/2]161/3
6/21121/1
5/211/1
6/2|5/4
6/2]|16/3
6/2|5/4
6/2|5/4
5/2121/2
5/2141/3
6/211/1
3/2121/2
4 /214173

Klassvis

Stn 4
5/3 6 p.
4 /4 7p.
171 4p.
3/2 4p.
4 /3 8p.
212 2p.
6/5 11p.
4 /4 8p.
5/5 1p.
51/4 8p.
574 12p.
51/4 9p.
4 /3 12p.
4 /3 3p.
212 3p.
1/1 - p.
6/5 19p.
6/5 15p.
5/5 14p.
6/4 16p.
574 14p.
171 3p.
4 /4 9p.
212 7p.
4 /3 1p.

Sth5 Stn6
5/3]|6/2
6/4]|16/2
3/3141/2
1/113/2
6/4|14/2
4 /313/1
6/4]|16/2
5/3]|16/2
6/4]16/2
4/3]16/2
6/4]|16/2
5/4115/2
4/3]15/2
5/3]|13/2
4 /31412
0/0]12/2
6/4]16/2
6/4]|16/2
6/4]|16/2
5/4161/2
6/4]|16/2
6/4|14/2
4 /315172
4 /31612
3/3|5/2
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Stn 7

/2 13p.
/2 4p.
/2 17p.
/0 - p.
/2 14p.
/2 6 p.
/2 21p.
/2 17p.
/1 - p.
/2 14p.
/2 15p.
/1 - p.
/2 6 p.
/1 - p.
/2 3p.
/1 - p.
/2 18p.
/2 11p.
/2 4p.
/2 7p.
/2 17p.
/2 12p.
/2 18p.
/2 12p.
/2 9p.
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/0

/6
/5
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/5
/4
/6
/5

39

37
30
20

37
26

47
44
42
38
37
36
35
34
30
11

46
45
41
41
38
35
35
34
33

Totalt Std
/24 32p.
/26 22p.
/22 33p.
/14 11 p.
/24 29p.
/19 14 p.
/30 48p.| S
/28 38p.| B
/29 26p.| B
/25 33p.
/26 33 p.
/27 17 p.
/24 26 p.
/25 14 p.
/21 10p.

/8 1p.
/30 47p.| S
/28 33p.| B
/28 22p.
/27 29p.
/25 41p.
/24 29p.
/23 35p.
/25 27 p.
/22 12p.
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Skytt
1
1 Magnus Jansson
2 Richard Hallin
3 Alan Frazer
4 Kenneth Nilsson
5 Roger Hellgren
6 Fredrik Udenius
7 Jonas Belkert
8 Henrik Hellman
9 Mikael Fingel
10 Patrik Winell
11 Krister Gunnarsson
12 Ricard Jakobsson
13 Thomas Svensson
14 Per Holmgren
15 Tommy Runesson
16 Borje Johansson
17 Jérgen Antdn

2

1 Styrbjérn Johansson

2 Michael Jansson

3 Bengt Ohlsson

4 Per Samuelsson

5 Martin Wikslund

6 David Rexander

7 Fredrik Hallgren

8 Lennart Andersson

9 Peter Foogel
10 Goran Carlsson
11 Michael Hultcrantz
12 Rolf Carlsson
13 Per Forsling
14 Susanna Friberg
15 Magnus Orngren
16 Micke Gustafsson
17 Jonas Gustafsson

Forening

Aby SK

Motala PK
Finspangs PK
Linkdpings SKF
Finspangs PK
Aby SK
Norrkdpings PK
Saab PK
Norrkdpings PK
Linkdpings SKF
Norrképings PK
Linkdpings SKF
Motala PK
Norrkdpings PK
Norrkdpings PK
Mjolby PK
Mjolby PK

Norrkdpings PK
Norrkdpings PK
Finspangs PK
Norrképings PK
Norrkdpings PK
Linkdpings SKF
Norrkdpings PK
Saab PK
Norrképings PK
Norrkdpings PK
Aby SK
Norrképings PK
Borgsholms PK
Saab PK
Norrkdpings PK
Borgsholms PK
Norrkdpings PK
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Stn 1

/ 6 18 p.
/5 11 p.
/ 6 12 p.
/ 6 13 p.
/5 10 p.
/6 8 p.
/6 9p.
/ 6 14 p.
/3 8 p.
/1 4 p.
/3 2p.
/5 12 p.
/3 6 p.
/6 14 p.
/4 5p.
/3 8 p.
/4 4 p.
/6 12 p.
/ 6 14 p.
/5 11 p.
/ 6 11 p.
/4 17 p.
/3 6 p.
/2 6 p.
/2 - p.
/6 9p.
/6 9p.
/5 7p.
/5 9p.
/6 13 p.
/3 8 p.
/2 7p.
/3 2p.
/2 1p.
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Stn 4

/4 14 p.
/5 15p.
/3 9p.
/5 16 p.
/5 11p.
/2 7 p.
/2 11p.
/3 6 p.
/2 5p.
/4 7 p.
/2 7 p.
/0 - p.
/4 11p.
/1 1p.
/2 2p.
/3 4p.
/3 4 p.
/4 14p.
/5 9p.
/5 17p.
/5 17p.
/5 13p.
/4 13p.
/3 16 p.
/4 10p.
/3 5p.
/4 10p.
/3 10p.
/4 13p.
/2 2p.
/2 3p.
/2 5p.
/2 5p.
/0 - p.
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20 p.
17 p.
12 p.

10 p.
6 p.
-p_
3 p.

17 p.

14 p.

19 p.
-p_

-p_
2p.
-p_
3 p.

16 p.
19 p.
12 p.
4 p.
14 p.
19 p.
7p.
13 p.
7p.
9 p.

18 p.
4p.
9 p.
12 p.
-p_
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46
45
44
43
43
36
36
35
33
32
31
28
27
25
24
23
20

47
45
43
42
41
41
40
39
38
34
33
32
31
30
27
17

Totalt Std
/30 52p.| S
/29 43p.| B
/28 33p.| B
/30 37p.| B
/29 31p.| B
/23 21p.
/22 20p.
/26 23p.
/20 30p.
/22 250p.
/19 28 p.

[ 17 12 p.
/23 21p.
/19 15p.
/ 20 9p.
/18 12p.
/17  11p.
/30 42p.| S
/29 42p.| B
/27 40p.| B
/30 32p.| B
[ 27 44 p.
/25 38p.
/23 29p.
/23 23p.
/27 21p.
/24 28p.
/24 18 p.
/21  40p.
/21 19p.
/22 20p.
[ 17 24 p.
/12 7 p.
/6 1p.
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Skytt
3

1 Peter Andersson

2 Max Johansson

3 Bjérn Larsson

4 Tony Borén

5 Torbjérn Nordell

6 Tommie Nordin

7 Mattias Jansson

8 PA Willners

9 Mikael Pettersson
10 Thomas Svensson
11 Peter Carlberg
12 Stefan Friberg
13 Mikael Nilsson
14 Thomas Lindholm
15 Jesper Helgesson
16 Dan Andersson
17 John Prpic
18 Richard Sundell
19 Mats Bjoérkheim

Forening

Saab PK

Saab PK

Saab PK

Aby SK

Saab PK
Finspangs PK
Aby SK
Borgsholms PK
Norrkdpings PK
Linkdpings SKF
Norrkdpings PK
Saab PK
Linkdpings SKF
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
Finspangs PK
Aby SK
Norrkdpings PK
Borgsholms PK
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Stn 1

/ 6 14 p.
/6 8 p.
/6 10 p.
/6 13 p.
/6 14 p.
/6 15 p.
/6 16 p.
/6 16 p.
/ 6 12 p.
/ 6 13 p.
/5 9p.
/ 6 14 p.
/ 6 7p.
/4 8 p.
/6 12 p.
/ 6 16 p.
/5 7p.
/ 6 11 p.
/3 8 p.
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/5 20p.
/5 20p.
/5 20p.
/5 16 p.
/5 14p.
/5 15p.
/5 20p.
/4 10p.
/5 20p.
/5 17p.
/5 11p.
/5 17p.
/5 12p.
/5 17p.
/5 15p.
/5 18p.
/4 12p.
/2 7 p.
/3 13p.
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/4
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/3
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/3
/4
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21 p.
23 p.
19 p.
12 p.
19 p.
16 p.
18 p.
20 p.
12 p.
17 p.
21p.
7p.
11 p.
20 p.
17 p.
23 p.
9 p.
7p.
13 p.
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/6
/6
/6
/6
/5
/6
/6
/6
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/6
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/5
/6
/6
/5
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48
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
43
43
42
42
41
39
38
38

Totalt Std
/31 55p.| S
/31 51p.| S
/31 49p.| s
/31 41p.| s
/30 47p.| S
/31 46p.| S
/30 54p.| s
/30 46p.| S
/30 44p.| s
/29 47p.| B
/29 41p.| B
/29 38p.| B
/29 30p.| B
/28 45p.| B
/27 44p.| B
/27 57p.
/27 28p.
/27  25p.
/24  34p.
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Skyftt Klass Forening Stn 1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn 4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Std
1 Peter Andersson 3 Saab PK 6/6 14p.|6/2|6/4|(6/5 20p.|6/4|6/2|6/2 21p. | 6 /6| 48/31 55p.| S
2 Max Johansson 3 Saab PK 6/6 8p.|6/2|6/4|(6/5 20p.|6/4|6/2|6/2 23p.|6/6| 48/31 51p.| S
3 Bjorn Larsson 3 Saab PK 6/6 10p.|6/2|6/4|(6/5 20p.|6/4|6/2|6/2 19p.| 6/6 | 48/31 49p.| S
4 Tony Borén 3 Aby SK 6/6 13p.|6/2|6/4(6/5 16p.|6/4|6/2|6/2 12p.| 6/6 | 48 /31 41p.| S
5 Bjoérn Almgren VY  Norrképings PK 6/6 16p.|6/2|15/3]|16/5 M1p.[6/4|[6/2]|6]/2 21p. | 6 /6| 47 /30 48p.| S
6 Torbjorn Nordell 3 Saab PK 6/6 14p.|6/2|6/4(6/5 14p.|6/4|6/2|6/2 19p.| 5/5| 47 /30 47p.| S
7 Styrbjérn Johansson 2 Norrkdpings PK 6/6 12p.|6/2|6/4]16/4 14p.|6/4|5/2]|6/2 16p. (6 /6| 47 /30 42p.| S
8 Tommie Nordin 3 Finspangs PK 6/6 15p.|5/2|6/4(6/5 15p.|6/4|6/2|5/2 16p.| 6 /6| 46 /31 46p.| S
9 Mattias Jansson 3 Aby SK 6/6 16p.|6/2|4/3|(6/5 20p.|6/4|6/2|6/2 18p.| 6 /6| 46 /30 54p.| S
10 Magnus Jansson 1 Aby SK 6/6 18p.|6/2|5/4[5/4 14p.|6/4]|16/2]|6/2 20p.| 6 /6| 46 /30 52p.| S
11 Nils Knutsson VA  A1SKF 5/5 10p.|6/2|5/4|6/5 19p.|6/4|6/2|6/2 18p.| 6/6 | 46 /30 47p.| S
12 PA Willners 3 Borgsholms PK 6/6 16p.|6/2|(6/414/4 10p.|6/4]|6/2]|6/2 20p.|6/6 | 46 /30 46p.| S
13 Mikael Pettersson 3 Norrkdpings PK 6/6 12p.|6/2|5/3|6/5 20p.|{6/4|6/2]|5/2 12p.| 6 /6| 46 /30 44p.| S
14 Thomas Svensson 3 Linképings SKF 6/6 13p.|6/2|13/2]|6/5 17p.|6/4|6/2]|6/2 17p. |6 /6| 45 /29 47p.| B
15 Richard Hallin 1 Motala PK 5/5 1Mp.|6/2]|6/4|6/5 15p.|6/4|5/2]|6/2 17p.| 5/5| 45/29 43p.| B
16 Michael Jansson 2 Norrkdpings PK 6/6 14p.|6/2|5/4]15/5 9p. |6 /3|16/2]6/2 19p.[5/5| 45/29 42p.| B
17 Peter Carlberg 3 Norrkdpings PK 51/5 9p.|6/2(5/3|5/5 11p.[6/4(6/2|6/2 21p. |6 /6| 45/29 41p.| B
18 Lars Térngren VA Norrképings PK 5/5 7p.|6/2|6/3|6/5 15p.(6/4]|6/2]|5/2 Mp.|5/5| 45/28 33p.| B
19 Lars-Goran Liljergren VY  Norrkdpings PK 6/6 13p.|6/2|6/3|4/4 8p.|5/3[6/2|5/2 17p. | 6 /6| 44 /28 38p.| B
20 Alan Frazer 1 Finspangs PK 6/6 12p. |6 /2|1 6/4]14 /3 9p.|4/3|16/2]16/2 12p. |6 /6| 44/28 33p.| B
21 Kenneth Nilsson 1 Linképings SKF 6/6 13p.|6/2|14/3]|6/5 16p.|6/4(6/2]|3/2 8p.|6/6 | 43/30 37p.| B
22 Stefan Friberg 3 Saab PK 6/6 14p.|6/2|5/3(6/5 17p.|5/4|6/2|4]/2 7p.|5/5| 43/29 38p.| B
23 Roger Hellgren 1 Finspangs PK 5/5 10p.|6/2|5/4]16/5 Mp.[5/4[5/2]|6/2 10p.[5/5]| 43/29 31p.| B
24 Mikael Nilsson 3 Linkdpings SKF 6/6 7p.|6/2|(6/4|(6/5 12p.{2/2(6/2|5/2 Mp.|6/6 | 43/29 30p.| B
25 Bengt Ohlsson 2 Finspangs PK 5/5 Mp.|4/2]|16/3]|16/5 17p.[5/3|[6/2]|6/2 12p. | 5/5| 43/27 40p.| B
26 Per Samuelsson 2 Norrkdpings PK 6/6 Mp.|6/2|5/4]16/5 17p.|5/46/2]|3/2 4p. | 5/5| 42/30 32p.| B
27 Claes Johansson VY  Saab PK 6/6 15p.|6/2|6/3|(5/5 1p.|6/4]|6/2[1/1 -p.|6/6 | 42/29 26p.| B
28 Thomas Lindholm 3 Finspangs PK 4 /4 8p.|6/2]13/3|16/5 17p.|5/4|6/2]|6/2 20p.| 6 /6| 42/28 45p.| B
29 Jesper Helgesson 3 Finspangs PK 6/6 12p.|5/2|13/2]|6/5 15p.[5/3|[6/2]|6/2 17p. | 5/5| 42 /27 44p.| B
30 Hans Carlsson VA  Norrképings PK 3/3 4p.|6/2|5/4]|15/5 14p.|6/4]16/2]|4]2 4p.|6/6 | 41/28 22p.
31 Dan Andersson 3 Finspangs PK 6/6 16p.|6/2|5/4]16/5 18p.{0/0|6/2]|6/2 23p.| 6 /6| 41 /27 57p.
32 Martin Wikslund 2 Norrkdpings PK 4/4 17p.|5/2|14/3]|6/5 13p.|5/3|16/2]|5/2 14p. | 6/6 | 41 /27 44p.
33 Goran Karhede VA Norrképings PK 4 /4 6p.|6/2|(5/4|(6/4 16p.|5/4(6/2(4/2 7p.|5/5| 41727 29p.
34 David Rexander 2 Linkdpings SKF 3/3 6p.|6/2|3/2|5/4 13p.|6/4|6/2|6/2 19p.| 6/6 | 41/25 38p.
35 Fredrik Hallgren 2 Norrkdpings PK 2 /2 6p.|6/2]|15/3|16/3 16p.|6/3|5/2]|4]/2 7p.| 6 /6| 40 /23 29p.
36 John Prpic 3 Aby SK 51/5 7p.|6/2|4/3|5/4 12p.|5/3|5/2|3/2 9p. | 6 /6| 39 /27 28p.
37 Maja Schimmell D1 AbySK 4/4 13p.|4/2|5/4]|51/3 6p.|5/3(|6/2|6/2 13p.|4/4 | 39/24 32p.
38 Lennart Andersson 2 Saab PK 2/2 -p.|6/2|5/3(5/4 10p.|5/3|5/2|6/2 13p.| 5/5| 39/23 23p.
39 Richard Sundell 3 Norrkdpings PK 6/6 Mp.|5/2|3/3|21/2 7p.|6/4|6/2|4/2 7p.|6/6 | 38727 25p.
40 Peter Foogel 2 Norrkdpings PK 6/6 9p. |1 4/2]14/3|3/3 5p.16/4|16/2|4]2 7p.|5/5] 38/27 21p.
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Skyftt Klass Fo6rening Stn 1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn 4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Std

41 Emanuel Eriksson VA Linkdpings SKF 5/5 10p.|5/2|2/2|5/4 14p.|6/4|6/2|5/2 17p. |4 /4] 38/25 41p.
42 Ake Jonsson VY  Norrképings PK 4 /4 MMp.|5/2(4/4]15 /4 8p.|4/3|6/2]|6/2 14p.|4/4 | 38 /25 33p.
43 Mats Bjorkheim 3 Borgsholms PK 3/3 8p.|6/2|6/4(4/3 13p.|4/3|5/2|5/2 13p. | 5/5 | 38 /24 34p.
44 Carl Anderberg VY  Mjolby PK 3/3 6p.|2/2|5/4(5/4 12p.|6/4|6/2|5/2 15p. | 5/5 | 37 /26 33p.
45 Linda Grufman D2  Norrkdpings PK 5/5 M1Mp.|4/2]|3/2|4]4 7p.|6/4|6/2|4/2 4p.|5/5]| 37 /126 22p.
46 Mathias Pantzar Jun  Norrkdpings PK 4 /4 7p.|6/2)6/4|4/3 8p.|6/4)|14/2]14/2 14p. (3 /3| 37 /24 29p.
47 Kjeld Nielsen VY  Saab PK 4 /4 8p.|6/2(4/4|5 14 9p. | 5/4|5/2]|1/1 -p.|6/6 | 36 /27 17p.
48 Fredrik Udenius 1 Aby SK 6/6 8p.|6/2|6/3|2/2 7p.14/3|16/2[3/2 6p. |3 /3| 36/23 21p.
49 Jonas Belkert 1 Norrkdpings PK 6/6 9p.|6/2(4/2(4/2 11p.|6/3|5/2]|1/1 -p.|4/74 | 36/22 20p.
50 Henrik Hellman 1 Saab PK 6/6 14p.|6/2]14/3[3/3 6p.|5/4|5/2[2/2 3p. |4 /4] 35/26 23p.
51 Frank Hoglind VA  Mjslby PK 5/5 14p.|5/214/3|1/1 3p.|6/4|4/2|5/2 12p.| 5/5| 35/24 29p.
52 Urban Olsson VY  Norrképings PK 4 /4 8p.|5/2)|6/414/3 12p.{4/3|5/2|3/2 6p.|4/4) 35/24 26p.
53 Weine Samuelsson VA Linkdpings SKF 5/5 8p.|6/2|1/1(4/ 4 9p.|4/3|15/2]16/2 18p. (474 | 35/23 35p.
54 Anders Wissler VA  Borgsholms PK 6/6 8p.{3/2(2/2|21/2 7p.|4/3|6/2|5/2 12p. |6 /6| 34 /25 27p.
55 Johnny Nilsson VY  Saab PK 6/6 11p.|4/2]|6/3[4/3 3p.15/3|3/2[1/1 -p.|5/5] 34 /25 14p.
56 Godran Carlsson 2 Norrkdpings PK 6/6 9p. |1 4/2)13/2]14/4 10p.{5/4|5/2|5/2 9p. | 2/2 ) 34 /24 28p.
57 Michael Hultcrantz 2 Aby SK 51/5 7p.|6/2(2/2(3/3 10p.{6/4(5/2(2/2 1p.| 4 /4| 33/24 18p.
58 Elisabeth Eriksson VA Linkdpings SKF 21/2 2p.|4/214/3|41/3 1p.|3/3|5/2]|16/2 9p.| 5/5] 33/22 12p.
59 Mikael Fingel 1 Norrkdpings PK 3/3 8p.|5/2|11/1(3/2 5p.|5/4|6/2(6/2 17p. (4 /74| 33/20 30p.
60 Patrik Winell 1 Linkdpings SKF 1/1 4p.15/2]13/3]|141/4 7p.|6/4|5/2|4/2 14p. | 4/4 | 32/22 25p.
61 Rolf Carlsson 2 Norrkdpings PK 51/5 9p.{3/1(2/2|5/4 13p.{4/3[5/2|6/2 18p. | 2/2 ] 32/21 40p.
62 Per Forsling 2 Borgsholms PK 6/6 13p.|6/2|4/4|2]/2 2p.|3/2(6/2(3/2 4p.|1/1] 31/21 19p.
63 Krister Gunnarsson 1 Norrkdpings PK 3/3 2p.|14/2]|16/4 (312 7p.12/1]15/2(5/2 19p.13/3 | 31 /19 28p.
64 Anita Anderberg D2 Mijolby PK 5/5 12p.|4/214/4]11/1 4p.13/3|14/2]|61/2 17p. | 3/3 | 30/22 33p.
65 Susanna Friberg 2 Saab PK 3/3 8p.|6/2]14/4(2]2 3p.14/414/2 |42 9p.|3/3 ] 30/22 20p.
66 Per-Hakan Helgesson VY  Finspangs PK 3/3 4p.|6/212/1]12 ]2 3p.14/3|14/2(3/2 3p.|6/6] 30/21 10p.
67 Ricard Jakobsson 1 Linképings SKF 5/5 12p.|6/2|14/2]10/0 -p-12/1]16/2(0/0 -p.-|5/5| 28 /17 12p.
68 Thomas Svensson 1 Motala PK 3/3 6p.12/2]13/3|14/4 M1Mp.{3/3|5/2]|3/2 4p. |4 /4| 27 /23 21p.
69 Magnus Orngren 2 Norrkdpings PK 212 7p.|14/2]14/3(3/2 5p.12/2|6/2(4]/2 12p.|2/2 | 27 /17 24p.
70 Thomas Friberg Jun Saab PK 4 /4 6p.|4/2|13/2|2/2 2p.|4/3|[3/1[3/2 6p.|3/3] 26 /19 14p.
71 Per Holmgren 1 Norrkdpings PK 6/6 4p.|1/113/3]1/1 1p. | 5/3|16/2]10/0 -p-|13/3| 25/19 15p.
72 Tommy Runesson 1 Norrkdpings PK 4 /4 5p.14/2]13/3(21/2 2p.|2/2)|14/2]12/2 2p. | 3/3 | 24/ 20 9p.
73 Borje Johansson 1 Mjolby PK 3/3 8p.|5/2|0/0(|3/3 4p.(2/2(4/2]0/0 -p.|6/6 | 23/18 12p.
74 Jorgen Anton 1 Mjolby PK 4 /4 4p.12/2]|1/1]141/3 4p.|1/1]12/1]3/2 3p.[3/3 | 20717 11p.
75 Ingrid Ljungstrom D2  Norrkdpings PK 4 /4 7p.|5/213/2[3/2 4p.|1/1]13/2]10/0 -p.|1/1| 20/ 14 11p.
76 Micke Gustafsson 2 Borgsholms PK 3/3 2p.|12/2]12/1(3 /2 5p.10/0]|5/2(0/0 -p.|2/12 | 17 /12 7p.
77 Per Nylund VY  Saab PK 171 1p.|5/2|11/1]1/1 -p.{0/0(2/2(1/1 -p.{0/0| 11 /8 1p.
78 Jonas Gustafsson 2 Norrkdpings PK 212 1p.|3/212/2]10/0 - p- / / / / 716 1p.
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